Row L was incorrectly

Numbered when started Winsham Cemetery Plots
in 1998
Row L Row M
37 | Hugh Vassall COLES 1998 I 57 | Reserved for Keith & Helen Fowler
36 | William Eward JOYCE 1998 I 56 |
35 | e omoaes | 55|
34 | o emconmiios | 54|
33 | Derek John CUBBAGE 1999 I 53 |
32 | Stephanie Carolyn FLANAGAN 1999 | 52 |
31 | Moniiiaml\?I: r: TaSLJI\:aITSHM?'?HO 02000 I 51 |
30 | Edward FORWARD 2000 | 50 |
29 | John William JEFFERY 2001 | 49 |
28 | Brian Richard WEBB 2001 | 48 |
27 | e s | 47|
26 | Clifford FOWLER 2001 | 46 |
25 | Sarah Ann BALDWIN 2002 | 45 |
24 | Grace Elizabeth GREEN 2003 | 44 |
23 [ e | 43|
42 |
21 | Wayne Francis SPARKS 2004  (Triple) | 41 |
20 | Hilda Elizabeth Mary PARTRIDGE 2004 | 40 |
19 | Peter Alan VILE 2005 | 39 |
18 | Helen Edwina Mary CHICK 2008 | 38 | Reserved for Jason and Lisa Stevens
17 | Lindsay Dean DOWELL 2008 | 37 |
16 | Pamela Jane Elizabeth CHITTICKS 2009 | 36 |
15 | o e roveaos | 35|
14 | Brian CHITTICKS 2011 | 34 |
13 | Augusto Jose Maduaeira BESSA 2012 | 33 |
12 | Paul Francis Joseph KETTERER 2013 I 32 |
11| e s | 31
10 | Reserved for B G H Greaves | 30 |
9 | Stella Teresa ABBEY 2016 | 29 |
8 | aetemoomzm | 28 |
7 | Alan Geoffrey TETT 2017 I 27 |
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Row L was incorrectly
Numbered when started

in 1998
Row L

Reserved for M G & J Y Loaring

Lois Mary REED 2018

Alan John LONG 2019

Reserved for C Long

Mr A Meech 2023

Not enough space for L1

Sylvia Jean BAKER 2019

Kenneth GOUGH 2021

Reserved for Peter Saunders,
Oak Gates, Court Street

Norman George GOOD 2022

Reserved for John and Janet Sullivan,
Chapel House, Court Street

Carlton EARL 2020 |

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate |

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

36

Winsham Cemetery Plots

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

N W A U1 O

[

Row M

Reserved for Mr K Legg & Mrs Pauline Legg

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

Unuasable re Vehicle Access Gate

TOP HEDGE



